
materiale intretinere

I.D.: 69099114

Data publicarii	12.05.22	Coduri CPV	24000000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 449,53 RON - 449,53 RON

Descriere: 1 diluant bc 4 pret fara tva 7,14 total fara tva 28,56 2 lac bc 4 10,08 40,32 3 broasca bc 1 25,21 25,21 4 oxid crem bc 2 1,68 3,36 5 racord apa bc 4 10,92 43,68 6 electrozi bc 1 35,29 35,29 7 racord wc bc 4 29,41 117,64 8 poxipol bc 2 8,40 16,80 9 var lavabil 15 l bc 1 88,24 88,24 10 fasete set 3 16,81 50,43 total fara tva =449,53
